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Sr. No. Applicant Roll Number

ENT. 

MARKS

First Name Sr. Sec (TM) Sr. Sec (MO) Sr. Sec. 

%

1 1100904580 1712020193 069 Gaurav 500.00000 396.00000 79.2

2 1100908339 1712020041 068 Garima 500.00000 463.00000 92.6

3 1100903937 1712020297 067 Siddharth 500.00000 401.00000 80.2

4 1100910838 1712020014 066 ANJALI CHHILLAR 500.00000 429.00000 85.8

5 1100915756 1712020229 066 NEERAJ 500.00000 340.00000 68

6 1100917203 1712020040 064 GARIMA 500.00000 399.00000 79.8

7 1100905389 1712020317 064 YASHAJ 500.00000 374.00000 74.8

8 1100919412 1712020002 063 AAYUSHI 500.00000 371.00000 74.2

9 1100914648 1712020192 063 GAURAV 500.00000 332.00000 66.4

10 1100915736 1712020025 062 ARCHISHA 500.00000 462.00000 92.4

11 1100906738 1712020320 062 Yogesh 500.00000 360.00000 72

12 1100908521 1712020143 062 AJAY 500.00000 306.00000 61.2

13 1100902390 1712020149 061 AMAN 500.00000 427.00000 85.4

14 1100907714 1712020209 061 karan 500.00000 414.00000 82.8

15 1100902873 1712020023 061 APURVA DAHIYA 500.00000 368.00000 73.6

16 1100910081 1712020315 061 YASH 500.00000 359.00000 71.8

17 1100906604 1712020233 060 NISHAN 500.00000 429.00000 85.8

18 1100906770 1712020288 060 SHAAN 500.00000 421.00000 84.2

19 1100907807 1712020083 060 NIKITA 500.00000 360.00000 72

20 1100907183 1712020123 060 SONAL 500.00000 318.00000 63.6

21 1100903125 1712020021 059 ANU 500.00000 412.00000 82.4

22 1100907734 1712020079 059 NEHA 500.00000 370.00000 74

23 1100916651 1712020053 059 KHUSHI 500.00000 355.00000 71

24 1100906705 1712020120 059 SHWETA 500.00000 346.00000 69.2

25 1100916872 1712020191 059 GAURAV 500.00000 297.00000 59.4

26 1100906708 1712020101 058 Preetam 500.00000 369.00000 73.8

27 1100906036 1712020308 058 TARUN KUMAR 500.00000 258.00000 51.6

28 1100908073 1712020127 057 Soumya 500.00000 443.00000 88.6

29 1100914185 1712020207 057 JAYANT 500.00000 351.00000 70.2

30 1100915777 1712020069 056 Monika 500.00000 409.00000 81.8

31 1100917941 1712020169 056 Aryan 500.00000 328.00000 65.6

32 1100903970 1712020115 056 RUCHIKA 500.00000 315.00000 63

33 1100902328 1712020221 056 MAYANK 500.00000 264.00000 52.8

34 1100918657 1712020137 055 VAISHALI 500.00000 480.00000 96



35 1100905149 1712020009 055 Ananya 100.00000 79.40000 79.4

36 1100908224 1712020032 055 CHHAYA 500.00000 368.00000 73.6

37 1100906660 1712020003 055 AAYUSHI 500.00000 365.00000 73

38 1100906900 1712020084 055 NIKITA 500.00000 339.00000 67.8

39 1100907065 1712020228 055 NAMAN 500.00000 298.00000 59.6

40 1100905904 1712020321 055 Yogesh 600.00000 348.00000 58

41 1100911070 1712020231 054 NIKHIL 500.00000 438.00000 87.6

42 1100913901 1712020085 054 NITIKA 500.00000 418.00000 83.6

43 1100903219 1712020268 054 ROHIT 500.00000 363.00000 72.6

44 1100905280 1712020195 054 Gaurav 500.00000 287.00000 57.4

45 1100904309 1712020068 053 MEHANDI 500.00000 398.00000 79.6

46 1100907529 1712020090 053 parul 500.00000 374.00000 74.8

47 1100907549 1712020275 053 SACHIN 10.00000 7.20000 72

48 1100913051 1712020076 053 NEHA 500.00000 358.00000 71.6

49 1100906795 1712020013 053 Anjali 500.00000 356.00000 71.2

50 1100913133 1712020187 053 DISHANT 500.00000 350.00000 70

51 1100907648 1712020206 053 JATIN DUHAN 100.00000 56.80000 56.8

52 1100908361 1712020171 052 ASHISH 500.00000 411.00000 82.2

53 1100905757 1712020125 052 Sonam 500.00000 408.00000 81.6

54 1100914345 1712020006 052 AKSHITA 500.00000 406.00000 81.2

55 1100911006 1712020130 052 SUJATA 500.00000 374.00000 74.8

56 1100904185 1712020301 052 SUMIT SINGH 500.00000 311.00000 62.2

57 1100912488 1712020151 052 AMIT 500.00000 283.00000 56.6

58 1100903685 1712020160 051 ANKIT 500.00000 461.00000 92.2

59 1100908472 1712020165 051 ANURAG 500.00000 416.00000 83.2

60 1100908278 1712020005 051 Aditi 500.00000 392.00000 78.4

61 1100919534 1712020091 051 PARUL 500.00000 386.00000 77.2

62 1100911610 1712020033 051 CHITRA 500.00000 380.00000 76

63 1100153639 1712020152 051 AMIT RANA 500.00000 365.00000 73

64 1100914228 1712020071 051 MUSKAN 500.00000 329.00000 65.8

65 1100903928 1712020134 050 Tamanna 500.00000 388.00000 77.6

66 1100914888 1712020252 050 PUSHPENDER 500.00000 363.00000 72.6

67 1100904441 1712020267 050 ROHIT 500.00000 350.00000 70

68 1100906423 1712020104 050 PRERNA 500.00000 337.00000 67.4

69 1100908118 1712020113 050 Riya 500.00000 297.00000 59.4

70 1100905954 1712020052 049 KHUSHBOO 500.00000 410.00000 82

71 1100907486 1712020261 049 Raman 500.00000 396.00000 79.2

72 1100917423 1712020311 049 VED PARKASH 500.00000 382.00000 76.4

73 1100905559 1712020073 049 NEELIMA 500.00000 357.00000 71.4

74 1100909522 1712020245 049 PARVEEN 500.00000 357.00000 71.4

75 1100917902 1712020294 049 SHUBHAM 500.00000 327.00000 65.4



76 1100908001 1712020116 049 rupal 500.00000 322.00000 64.4

77 1100916445 1712020197 049 HAPPY 500.00000 309.00000 61.8

78 1100903263 1712020140 048 YOGITA 500.00000 454.00000 90.8

79 1100904689 1712020219 048 MANJEET 500.00000 415.00000 83

80 1100909407 1712020202 048 himanshu 500.00000 412.00000 82.4

81 1100911708 1712020029 048 BHAVYA 500.00000 374.00000 74.8

82 1100906335 1712020175 048 BHAGIRATH 500.00000 365.00000 73

83 1100907712 1712020036 048 DIVYA 500.00000 337.00000 67.4

84 1100905650 1712020159 048 ANKIT 500.00000 306.00000 61.2

85 1100904132 1712020141 047 ABHISHEK 0.00000 0.00000 #DIV/0!

86 1100903602 1712020112 047 RIYA 500.00000 439.00000 87.8

87 1100906238 1712020129 047 SUBHIR 500.00000 435.00000 87

88 1100911986 1712020136 047 TANYA 500.00000 430.00000 86

89 1100906360 1712020296 047 SIDDHARTH 500.00000 413.00000 82.6

90 1100902965 1712020004 047 AAYUSHI PANGHAL500.00000 407.00000 81.4

91 1100905426 1712020038 047 DIYA 500.00000 401.00000 80.2

92 1100914655 1712020019 047 ANNU KHATRI 500.00000 373.00000 74.6

93 1100903046 1712020251 047 Prashant 500.00000 373.00000 74.6

94 1100905984 1712020309 047 VARUN 500.00000 304.00000 60.8

95 1100915443 1712020161 046 ANKIT 500.00000 414.00000 82.8

96 1100906640 1712020314 046 virender 500.00000 406.00000 81.2

97 1100915003 1712020286 046 SATISH 500.00000 357.00000 71.4

98 1100914000 1712020271 046 SACHIN 500.00000 355.00000 71

99 1100905329 1712020122 046 SIMRAN 500.00000 347.00000 69.4

100 1100913860 1712020225 046 MOHIT 500.00000 345.00000 69

101 1100905007 1712020164 046 ANUBHAV 500.00000 316.00000 63.2

102 1100902463 1712020190 046 Gaurav 500.00000 296.00000 59.2

103 1100910093 1712020146 045 AKSHAY 500.00000 430.00000 86

104 1100905431 1712020028 045 BHAVNA 500.00000 393.00000 78.6

105 1100914002 1712020185 045 DEEPAK 500.00000 392.00000 78.4

106 1100909918 1712020024 045 ARCHANA KUMARI 500.00000 369.00000 73.8

107 1100917949 1712020253 045 RAHUL 500.00000 326.00000 65.2

108 1100915740 1712020043 045 HARSHA 500.00000 314.00000 62.8

109 1100912931 1712020147 045 AKSHYA KUMAR 500.00000 299.00000 59.8

110 1100902643 1712020070 045 MUSKAN 500.00000 286.00000 57.2

111 1100918389 1712020015 044 Anju 500.00000 429.00000 85.8

112 1100905760 1712020045 044 HIMANSHI 500.00000 415.00000 83

113 1100911989 1712020194 044 GAURAV 500.00000 414.00000 82.8

114 1100913632 1712020208 044 JITENDER 500.00000 408.00000 81.6

115 1100906677 1712020042 044 GEETA 500.00000 378.00000 75.6

116 1100913670 1712020049 044 JAINEETA 500.00000 374.00000 74.8



117 1100915490 1712020072 044 MUSKAN 500.00000 370.00000 74

118 1100904770 1712020037 044 DIVYA BABBAR 500.00000 359.00000 71.8

119 1100915295 1712020244 044 PARTH 500.00000 351.00000 70.2

120 1100904729 1712020100 044 Prapti 500.00000 310.00000 62

121 1100911721 1712020250 044 Prashant 500.00000 266.00000 53.2

122 1100905302 1712020198 043 HARDEEP 500.00000 427.00000 85.4

123 1100902695 1712020051 043 KARUNA 500.00000 420.00000 84

124 1100912823 1712020030 043 BHAWNA 500.00000 416.00000 83.2

125 1100909246 1712020278 043 SAHIL 500.00000 409.00000 81.8

126 1100919523 1712020163 043 Ankit 500.00000 384.00000 76.8

127 1100912850 1712020226 043 MOHIT 500.00000 343.00000 68.6

128 1100918056 1712020303 043 Sushant 500.00000 341.00000 68.2

129 1100917246 1712020182 043 DEEPAK 500.00000 340.00000 68

130 1100919430 1712020323 043 YOUDHVEER 500.00000 327.00000 65.4

131 1100906137 1712020277 043 Sahil 500.00000 312.00000 62.4

132 1100903079 1712020044 042 HARSHITA 500.00000 422.00000 84.4

133 1100913310 1712020099 042 PRAGYA 500.00000 398.00000 79.6

134 1100918539 1712020094 042 POOJA 500.00000 375.00000 75

135 1100906870 1712020212 042 Lakshay 500.00000 348.00000 69.6

136 1100903874 1712020077 042 NEHA 500.00000 345.00000 69

137 1100913785 1712020312 042 VIKAS 500.00000 343.00000 68.6

138 1100915280 1712020095 042 POOJA 500.00000 340.00000 68

139 1100914091 1712020240 042 PARAS 500.00000 338.00000 67.6

140 1100909748 1712020290 042 SHEKHAR 500.00000 323.00000 64.6

141 1100902694 1712020325 042 Lakshay 500.00000 292.00000 58.4

142 1100903405 1712020022 042 Anushka 500.00000 283.00000 56.6

143 1100913099 1712020078 041 NEHA 0.00000 0.00000 #DIV/0!

144 1100913888 1712020265 041 ROHIT 500.00000 461.00000 92.2

145 1100913009 1712020110 041 RIYA 500.00000 424.00000 84.8

146 1100904150 1712020008 041 ANANTA 500.00000 396.00000 79.2

147 1100908475 1712020065 041 MANUDITA 500.00000 387.00000 77.4

148 1100913594 1712020098 041 POONAM 500.00000 383.00000 76.6

149 1100908349 1712020039 041 Falguni 500.00000 335.00000 67

150 1100907996 1712020109 041 RITU 500.00000 312.00000 62.4

151 1100913227 1712020153 040 ANANT 10.00000 9.00000 90

152 1100904774 1712020166 040 ANURAG 500.00000 445.00000 89

153 1100917092 1712020227 040 MOHIT 500.00000 347.00000 69.4

154 1100912742 1712020106 040 RAKHEE 500.00000 297.00000 59.4

155 1100918446 1712020177 039 BINTU 500.00000 378.00000 75.6

156 1100910261 1712020133 039 SWATI 500.00000 378.00000 75.6

157 1100917788 1712020179 039 CHIRAG 500.00000 277.00000 55.4



158 1100905372 1712020241 038 PARDEEP 500.00000 398.00000 79.6

159 1100909029 1712020082 038 NIKITA 500.00000 389.00000 77.8

160 1100904311 1712020222 038 MOHIT 10.00000 7.70000 77

161 1100914980 1712020274 038 SACHIN 500.00000 355.00000 71

162 1100919409 1712020145 038 AKASH 500.00000 354.00000 70.8

163 1100918354 1712020118 038 SHIVANI 500.00000 326.00000 65.2

164 1100904104 1712020307 038 TARUN 500.00000 326.00000 65.2

165 1100918173 1712020285 038 SANNY 500.00000 313.00000 62.6

166 1100147546 1712020281 038 SANDEEP 500.00000 312.00000 62.4

167 1100903605 1712020027 037 BHANU 500.00000 406.00000 81.2

168 1100131357 1712020158 037 ANKIT 500.00000 372.00000 74.4

169 1100912767 1712020054 037 KIRTI 500.00000 360.00000 72

170 1100915677 1712020205 037 JATIN 500.00000 360.00000 72

171 1100916361 1712020001 037 Aaina 500.00000 327.00000 65.4

172 1100916094 1712020184 037 DEEPAK 500.00000 318.00000 63.6

173 1100906402 1712020196 037 GOURAV 500.00000 267.00000 53.4

174 1100914074 1712020236 036 PANKAJ 500.00000 430.00000 86

175 1100903071 1712020056 036 leena 500.00000 429.00000 85.8

176 1100904573 1712020170 036 ASHISH 500.00000 364.00000 72.8

177 1100917195 1712020199 036 HARDIK 500.00000 361.00000 72.2

178 1100911112 1712020168 036 ARUN 500.00000 357.00000 71.4

179 1100913841 1712020121 036 SHWETA 500.00000 331.00000 66.2

180 1100906985 1712020322 036 YOGESH PANGHAL 500.00000 329.00000 65.8

181 1100918177 1712020086 036 Palka 500.00000 318.00000 63.6

182 1100914782 1712020061 036 MANJU 500.00000 310.00000 62

183 1100905279 1712020148 036 Aman 500.00000 263.00000 52.6

184 1100906332 1712020270 035 SACHIN 500.00000 409.00000 81.8

185 1100913479 1712020295 035 SHUBHAM 500.00000 407.00000 81.4

186 1100918639 1712020124 035 SONAM 500.00000 395.00000 79

187 1100910367 1712020132 035 SURBHI 500.00000 372.00000 74.4

188 1100905817 1712020092 035 PIHU 500.00000 362.00000 72.4

189 1100910770 1712020273 035 SACHIN 500.00000 326.00000 65.2

190 1100908275 1712020047 035 INDU 500.00000 321.00000 64.2

191 1100905368 1712020046 035 HIMANSHI 500.00000 308.00000 61.6

192 1100910710 1712020239 035 PARAS 500.00000 302.00000 60.4

193 1100914810 1712020154 033 ANIL 500.00000 395.00000 79

194 1100911084 1712020264 033 Robin 500.00000 378.00000 75.6

195 1100908396 1712020131 033 SUMAN 500.00000 320.00000 64



Sr. No. Roll Number
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%

1 1712020193 1712020193069 Gaurav Bijender General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 396.00000 79.2

2 1712020041 1712020041068 Garima Sunil General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 463.00000 92.6

3 1712020297 1712020297067 Siddharth Dharmender Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 401.00000 80.2

4 1712020014 1712020014066 ANJALI CHHILLAR ASHOK KUMAR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 429.00000 85.8

5 1712020229 1712020229066 NEERAJ JANAK General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 340.00000 68

6 1712020040 1712020040064 GARIMA ASHOK General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 399.00000 79.8

7 1712020317 1712020317064 YASHAJ SURESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 374.00000 74.8

8 1712020002 1712020002063 AAYUSHI SATYAWAN LAURA General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 371.00000 74.2

9 1712020192 1712020192063 GAURAV RAJESH KUMAR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 332.00000 66.4

10 1712020025 1712020025062 ARCHISHA PRADEEP Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 462.00000 92.4

11 1712020320 1712020320062 Yogesh Ram Mehar General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 360.00000 72

12 1712020143 1712020143062 AJAY RAJBIR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 306.00000 61.2

13 1712020149 1712020149061 AMAN AZAD General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 427.00000 85.4

14 1712020209 1712020209061 karan tilak raj General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 414.00000 82.8

15 1712020023 1712020023061 APURVA DAHIYA ANIL DAHIYA General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 368.00000 73.6

16 1712020315 1712020315061 YASH SEWA Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 359.00000 71.8

17 1712020233 1712020233060 NISHAN MAHENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 429.00000 85.8

18 1712020288 1712020288060 SHAAN NASEEB General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 421.00000 84.2

19 1712020083 1712020083060 NIKITA RAVINDER KUMAR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 360.00000 72

20 1712020123 1712020123060 SONAL SANJAY BENIWAL Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 318.00000 63.6

21 1712020021 1712020021059 ANU JAGBIR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 412.00000 82.4

22 1712020079 1712020079059 NEHA JAYANT General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 370.00000 74

23 1712020053 1712020053059 KHUSHI VIRENDER SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 355.00000 71

24 1712020120 1712020120059 SHWETA RAJESHWER MALIK General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 346.00000 69.2

25 1712020101 1712020101058 Preetam Jaivir General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 369.00000 73.8

26 1712020308 1712020308058 TARUN KUMAR SURAJMAL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 258.00000 51.6

27 1712020127 1712020127057 Soumya Sanjay General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 443.00000 88.6

28 1712020207 1712020207057 JAYANT BALKISHAN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 351.00000 70.2

29 1712020069 1712020069056 Monika Man mohan General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 409.00000 81.8

30 1712020169 1712020169056 Aryan Amit General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 328.00000 65.6

31 1712020115 1712020115056 RUCHIKA VIRENDER SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 315.00000 63

32 1712020221 1712020221056 MAYANK PARDEEP General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 264.00000 52.8

33 1712020137 1712020137055 VAISHALI DEVENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 480.00000 96

34 1712020009 1712020009055 Ananya Raj General QuotaHaryana General Open100.00000 79.40000 79.4

35 1712020032 1712020032055 CHHAYA YAGDUTT SHARMA General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 368.00000 73.6
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36 1712020003 1712020003055 AAYUSHI RAVINDER Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 365.00000 73

37 1712020084 1712020084055 NIKITA ANIL General QuotaBC Class B 500.00000 339.00000 67.8

38 1712020228 1712020228055 NAMAN KARAM BIR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 298.00000 59.6

39 1712020321 1712020321055 Yogesh Jile General QuotaHaryana General Open600.00000 348.00000 58

40 1712020231 1712020231054 NIKHIL JOGINDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 438.00000 87.6

41 1712020085 1712020085054 NITIKA SHRI BHAGWAN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 418.00000 83.6

42 1712020268 1712020268054 ROHIT SANJAY General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 363.00000 72.6

43 1712020195 1712020195054 Gaurav ASHWANI General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 287.00000 57.4

44 1712020068 1712020068053 MEHANDI RAKESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 398.00000 79.6

45 1712020090 1712020090053 parul Rajesh Kumar General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 374.00000 74.8

46 1712020275 1712020275053 SACHIN SURESH General QuotaHaryana General Open10.00000 7.20000 72

47 1712020076 1712020076053 NEHA RAKESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 358.00000 71.6

48 1712020013 1712020013053 Anjali Manoj General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 356.00000 71.2

49 1712020187 1712020187053 DISHANT JITENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 350.00000 70

50 1712020206 1712020206053 JATIN DUHAN RAJESH KUMAR General QuotaHaryana General Open100.00000 56.80000 56.8

51 1712020171 1712020171052 ASHISH RAMAVTAR General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 411.00000 82.2

52 1712020125 1712020125052 Sonam NARESH KUMAR General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 408.00000 81.6

53 1712020006 1712020006052 AKSHITA RAVI General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 406.00000 81.2

54 1712020130 1712020130052 SUJATA AJIT General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 374.00000 74.8

55 1712020301 1712020301052 SUMIT SINGH RAMESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 311.00000 62.2

56 1712020151 1712020151052 AMIT VIJENDRA General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 283.00000 56.6

57 1712020160 1712020160051 ANKIT VEDPAL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 461.00000 92.2

58 1712020165 1712020165051 ANURAG PARVEEN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 416.00000 83.2

59 1712020005 1712020005051 Aditi Narender General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 392.00000 78.4

60 1712020091 1712020091051 PARUL DHARMENDER General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 386.00000 77.2

61 1712020033 1712020033051 CHITRA SURENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 380.00000 76

62 1712020152 1712020152051 AMIT RANA SATYAVART RANA General Quota- 500.00000 365.00000 73

63 1712020071 1712020071051 MUSKAN RAJENDER General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 329.00000 65.8

64 1712020134 1712020134050 Tamanna Rajvir General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 388.00000 77.6

65 1712020252 1712020252050 PUSHPENDER DARA General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 363.00000 72.6

66 1712020267 1712020267050 ROHIT KULBIR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 350.00000 70

67 1712020104 1712020104050 PRERNA SHER General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 337.00000 67.4

68 1712020113 1712020113050 Riya Sunil General QuotaBC Class B 500.00000 297.00000 59.4

69 1712020052 1712020052049 KHUSHBOO OM PARKASH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 410.00000 82

70 1712020261 1712020261049 Raman Shyam General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 396.00000 79.2

71 1712020311 1712020311049 VED PARKASH VIRENDER General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 382.00000 76.4

72 1712020073 1712020073049 NEELIMA BALRAJ General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 357.00000 71.4

73 1712020245 1712020245049 PARVEEN RAKESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 357.00000 71.4

74 1712020294 1712020294049 SHUBHAM SATNARYAN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 327.00000 65.4

75 1712020116 1712020116049 rupal rajesh General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 322.00000 64.4

76 1712020197 1712020197049 HAPPY JASBIR SINGH LATHWALGeneral QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 309.00000 61.8



77 1712020140 1712020140048 YOGITA Rajkumar General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 454.00000 90.8

78 1712020219 1712020219048 MANJEET SURENDER SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 415.00000 83

79 1712020202 1712020202048 himanshu DEVANAND General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 412.00000 82.4

80 1712020029 1712020029048 BHAVYA SANDEEP General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 374.00000 74.8

81 1712020175 1712020175048 BHAGIRATH BHAGAT General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 365.00000 73

82 1712020036 1712020036048 DIVYA JAGDEEP General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 337.00000 67.4

83 1712020159 1712020159048 ANKIT ANIL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 306.00000 61.2

84 1712020141 1712020141047 ABHISHEK AJMER General QuotaHaryana General Open0.00000 0.00000 #DIV/0!

85 1712020112 1712020112047 RIYA MUKESH General QuotaBC Class B 500.00000 439.00000 87.8

86 1712020129 1712020129047 SUBHIR SUDHIR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 435.00000 87

87 1712020136 1712020136047 TANYA HARDEEP General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 430.00000 86

88 1712020296 1712020296047 SIDDHARTH VIRENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 413.00000 82.6

89 1712020004 1712020004047 AAYUSHI PANGHAL KAMAL PANGHAL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 407.00000 81.4

90 1712020038 1712020038047 DIYA RAJINDER General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 401.00000 80.2

91 1712020019 1712020019047 ANNU KHATRI JAGBIR SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 373.00000 74.6

92 1712020251 1712020251047 Prashant Rajender General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 373.00000 74.6

93 1712020309 1712020309047 VARUN SURAJMAL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 304.00000 60.8

94 1712020161 1712020161046 ANKIT ASHOK General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 414.00000 82.8

95 1712020314 1712020314046 virender baljeet Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 406.00000 81.2

96 1712020286 1712020286046 SATISH RAJBIR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 357.00000 71.4

97 1712020271 1712020271046 SACHIN RAJESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 355.00000 71

98 1712020122 1712020122046 SIMRAN RAMESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 347.00000 69.4

99 1712020225 1712020225046 MOHIT satish Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 345.00000 69

100 1712020164 1712020164046 ANUBHAV RAMAVTAR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 316.00000 63.2

101 1712020190 1712020190046 Gaurav Narender General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 296.00000 59.2

102 1712020146 1712020146045 AKSHAY ANIL KUMAR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 430.00000 86

103 1712020028 1712020028045 BHAVNA VIJENDER SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 393.00000 78.6

104 1712020185 1712020185045 DEEPAK RAMBIR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 392.00000 78.4

105 1712020024 1712020024045 ARCHANA KUMARI BALKAR SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 369.00000 73.8

106 1712020253 1712020253045 RAHUL RAJENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 326.00000 65.2

107 1712020043 1712020043045 HARSHA SATYENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 314.00000 62.8

108 1712020147 1712020147045 AKSHYA KUMAR SHAMSHER SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 299.00000 59.8

109 1712020070 1712020070045 MUSKAN SUNIL Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 286.00000 57.2

110 1712020015 1712020015044 Anju Jaibir General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 429.00000 85.8

111 1712020045 1712020045044 HIMANSHI BALDEV General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 415.00000 83

112 1712020194 1712020194044 GAURAV KRISHAN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 414.00000 82.8

113 1712020208 1712020208044 JITENDER KANWAL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 408.00000 81.6

114 1712020049 1712020049044 JAINEETA JAGDISH CHAND SHARMAGeneral QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 374.00000 74.8

115 1712020072 1712020072044 MUSKAN SUBHASH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 370.00000 74

116 1712020037 1712020037044 DIVYA BABBAR KRISHAN LAL BABBARGeneral QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 359.00000 71.8

117 1712020244 1712020244044 PARTH ANIL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 351.00000 70.2



118 1712020100 1712020100044 Prapti Vishal General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 310.00000 62

119 1712020250 1712020250044 Prashant Jitender General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 266.00000 53.2

120 1712020042 1712020042044 GEETA HAWA SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 378.00000 75.6

121 1712020198 1712020198043 HARDEEP SURAJPARKASH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 427.00000 85.4

122 1712020051 1712020051043 KARUNA SUKHBIR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 420.00000 84

123 1712020030 1712020030043 BHAWNA ASHOK General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 416.00000 83.2

124 1712020278 1712020278043 SAHIL DALBIR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 409.00000 81.8

125 1712020163 1712020163043 Ankit SUNIL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 384.00000 76.8

126 1712020226 1712020226043 MOHIT SATENDER PAL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 343.00000 68.6

127 1712020303 1712020303043 Sushant Shanti General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 341.00000 68.2

128 1712020182 1712020182043 DEEPAK RAMKISHAN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 340.00000 68

129 1712020323 1712020323043 YOUDHVEER DHARMVEER General QuotaBC Class B 500.00000 327.00000 65.4

130 1712020277 1712020277043 Sahil Rammehar General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 312.00000 62.4

131 1712020044 1712020044042 HARSHITA DEVENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 422.00000 84.4

132 1712020099 1712020099042 PRAGYA SUNIL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 398.00000 79.6

133 1712020094 1712020094042 POOJA KULDEEP General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 375.00000 75

134 1712020212 1712020212042 Lakshay Dinesh Kumar General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 348.00000 69.6

135 1712020077 1712020077042 NEHA TIRLOK General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 345.00000 69

136 1712020312 1712020312042 VIKAS KRISHAN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 343.00000 68.6

137 1712020095 1712020095042 POOJA RAJENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 340.00000 68

138 1712020290 1712020290042 SHEKHAR RAMIKESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 323.00000 64.6

139 1712020325 1712020325042 Lakshay Sunil General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 292.00000 58.4

140 1712020022 1712020022042 Anushka Ravinder General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 283.00000 56.6

141 1712020265 1712020265041 ROHIT DEEP CHAND General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 461.00000 92.2

142 1712020110 1712020110041 RIYA VIRENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 424.00000 84.8

143 1712020008 1712020008041 ANANTA DHEERAJ General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 396.00000 79.2

144 1712020065 1712020065041 MANUDITA Yajvir General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 387.00000 77.4

145 1712020098 1712020098041 POONAM MANGAT RAM General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 383.00000 76.6

146 1712020039 1712020039041 Falguni Ramkrishan General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 335.00000 67

147 1712020109 1712020109041 RITU SURESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 312.00000 62.4

148 1712020078 1712020078041 NEHA BIJENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 0.00000 0

149 1712020153 1712020153040 ANANT kuldeeep General QuotaHaryana General Open10.00000 9.00000 90

150 1712020166 1712020166040 ANURAG DINESH KADIAN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 445.00000 89

151 1712020227 1712020227040 MOHIT PARMOD JANGRA General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 347.00000 69.4



152 1712020106 1712020106040 RAKHEE RAJ KUMAR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 297.00000 59.4

153 1712020177 1712020177039 BINTU JEEVAN LAL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 378.00000 75.6

154 1712020133 1712020133039 SWATI RAJ KUMAR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 378.00000 75.6

155 1712020179 1712020179039 CHIRAG KARAN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 277.00000 55.4

156 1712020241 1712020241038 PARDEEP satbir General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 398.00000 79.6

157 1712020082 1712020082038 NIKITA KULDEEP SINGH Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 389.00000 77.8

158 1712020222 1712020222038 MOHIT BIJENDER General QuotaScheduled Caste10.00000 7.70000 77

159 1712020274 1712020274038 SACHIN RAJESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 355.00000 71

160 1712020307 1712020307038 TARUN RAJESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 326.00000 65.2

161 1712020118 1712020118038 SHIVANI SHISHPAL General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 326.00000 65.2

162 1712020285 1712020285038 SANNY SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 313.00000 62.6

163 1712020281 1712020281038 SANDEEP BHOOP SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 312.00000 62.4

164 1712020027 1712020027037 BHANU PARVEEN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 406.00000 81.2

165 1712020158 1712020158037 ANKIT RAM NIWAS General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 372.00000 74.4

166 1712020054 1712020054037 KIRTI DEVENDER SINGH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 360.00000 72

167 1712020205 1712020205037 JATIN RAJENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 360.00000 72

168 1712020001 1712020001037 Aaina Shri Bhagwan General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 327.00000 65.4

169 1712020184 1712020184037 DEEPAK JAIPAL General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 318.00000 63.6

170 1712020196 1712020196037 GOURAV ANAND Sports QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 267.00000 53.4

171 1712020236 1712020236036 PANKAJ DINESH General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 430.00000 86

172 1712020056 1712020056036 leena samunder General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 429.00000 85.8

173 1712020170 1712020170036 ASHISH RAJESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 364.00000 72.8

174 1712020199 1712020199036 HARDIK JOGENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 361.00000 72.2

175 1712020168 1712020168036 ARUN SURESH General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 357.00000 71.4

176 1712020121 1712020121036 SHWETA HARI RAM General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 331.00000 66.2

177 1712020322 1712020322036 YOGESH PANGHAL JAI PRAKASH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 329.00000 65.8

178 1712020086 1712020086036 Palka Rajesh General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 318.00000 63.6

179 1712020061 1712020061036 MANJU RAMESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 310.00000 62

180 1712020148 1712020148036 Aman KRISHAN LAL General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 263.00000 52.6

181 1712020270 1712020270035 SACHIN RAMESH General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 409.00000 81.8

182 1712020295 1712020295035 SHUBHAM SURENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 407.00000 81.4

183 1712020132 1712020132035 SURBHI SURESH General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 372.00000 74.4

184 1712020092 1712020092035 PIHU VIJENDER General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 362.00000 72.4

185 1712020273 1712020273035 SACHIN DAYACHAND General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 326.00000 65.2

186 1712020047 1712020047035 INDU RATTAN CHAND General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 321.00000 64.2

187 1712020046 1712020046035 HIMANSHI MANOJ KUMAR General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 308.00000 61.6

188 1712020239 1712020239035 PARAS PAWAN General QuotaHaryana General Open500.00000 302.00000 60.4

189 1712020154 1712020154033 ANIL GHANSHYAM General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 395.00000 79

190 1712020264 1712020264033 Robin Rajesh General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 378.00000 75.6

191 1712020131 1712020131033 SUMAN SURESH General QuotaScheduled Caste500.00000 320.00000 64



Sr.No. Application No. Roll No. Ent.Marks Name Father Name Quota Category Sr.Sec.(TM) Sr.Sec.(MO) Sr.Sec. %

1 1100905757 1712020125 052 Sonam NARESH KUMAR General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 408.00000 81.6

2 1100919534 1712020091 051 PARUL DHARMENDER General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 386.00000 77.2

3 1100914228 1712020071 051 MUSKAN RAJENDER General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 329.00000 65.8

4 1100907486 1712020261 049 Raman Shyam General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 396.00000 79.2

5 1100917423 1712020311 049 VED PARKASH VIRENDER General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 382.00000 76.4

6 1100911708 1712020029 048 BHAVYA SANDEEP General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 374.00000 74.8

7 1100905426 1712020038 047 DIYA RAJINDER General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 401.00000 80.2

8 1100913670 1712020049 044 JAINEETA JAGDISH CHAND SHARMA General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 374.00000 74.8

9 1100918056 1712020303 043 Sushant Shanti General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 341.00000 68.2

10 1100913888 1712020265 041 ROHIT DEEP CHAND General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 461.00000 92.2

11 1100913594 1712020098 041 POONAM MANGAT RAM General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 383.00000 76.6

12 1100917092 1712020227 040 MOHIT PARMOD JANGRA General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 347.00000 69.4

13 1100905372 1712020241 038 PARDEEP satbir General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 398.00000 79.6

14 1100918173 1712020285 038 SANNY SUBHASH General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 313.00000 62.6

15 1100131357 1712020158 037 ANKIT RAM NIWAS General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 372.00000 74.4

16 1100914074 1712020236 036 PANKAJ DINESH General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 430.00000 86

17 1100905279 1712020148 036 Aman KRISHAN LAL General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 263.00000 52.6

18 1100906332 1712020270 035 SACHIN RAMESH General QuotaBC Class A 500.00000 409.00000 81.8

Sr.No. Application No. Roll No. Ent.Marks Name Father Name Quota Category Sr.Sec.(TM) Sr.Sec.(MO) Sr.Sec. %

1 1100906900 1712020084 055 NIKITA ANIL General QuotaBC Class B 500.00000 339.00000 67.8

2 1100908118 1712020113 050 Riya Sunil General QuotaBC Class B 500.00000 297.00000 59.4

3 1100903602 1712020112 047 RIYA MUKESH General QuotaBC Class B 500.00000 439.00000 87.8

4 1100919430 1712020323 043 YOUDHVEER DHARMVEER General QuotaBC Class B 500.00000 327.00000 65.4

Sr.No. Application No. Roll No. Ent.Marks Name Father Name Quota Category Sr.Sec.(TM) Sr.Sec.(MO) Sr.Sec. %

1 1100906708 1712020101 058 Preetam Jaivir General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 369.00000 73.8

2 1100908361 1712020171 052 ASHISH RAMAVTAR General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 411.00000 82.2

3 1100906423 1712020104 050 PRERNA SHER General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 337.00000 67.4

4 1100915443 1712020161 046 ANKIT ASHOK General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 414.00000 82.8

5 1100904311 1712020222 038 MOHIT BIJENDER General QuotaScheduled Caste 10.00000 7.70000 77

6 1100918354 1712020118 038 SHIVANI SHISHPAL General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 326.00000 65.2

7 1100911112 1712020168 036 ARUN SURESH General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 357.00000 71.4

8 1100913841 1712020121 036 SHWETA HARI RAM General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 331.00000 66.2

9 1100910770 1712020273 035 SACHIN DAYACHAND General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 326.00000 65.2

10 1100914810 1712020154 033 ANIL GHANSHYAM General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 395.00000 79

11 1100911084 1712020264 033 Robin Rajesh General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 378.00000 75.6

12 1100908396 1712020131 033 SUMAN SURESH General QuotaScheduled Caste 500.00000 320.00000 64
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